

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1546 OF 2014

Dr. Mandar D. Mule And 6 Ors.Petitioner

V/S

The President/ceo, The Konkan Prant SahakariRespondent
Bank Ltd. And 7 Ors.

**CORAM : RANJIT MORE. &
SMT. DR. SHALINI PHANSALKAR-JOSHI, JJ**

DATE : 8th November, 2017

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for 08/12/2017.

Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(ASSOCIATE)